
for further information visit tmtravel.co.uk effective from 1st March 2021

Mastin Moor • Springwell School
School Service

Woodthorpe, Primary School
Staveley, Lowgates
Barrow Hill, Post Office

Schooldays Only

0806
0814
0821

Mastin Moor, Lansbury Avenue
Mastin Moor, Edale Road

0800
0801

508

Springwell, Community School 0835

Springwell School 

Note FO M-TH

Staveley, Lowgates
Mastin Moor, Lansbury Avenue
Mastin Moor, Edale Road

Schooldays Only

1458
1500
1501

1528
1530
1531

Springwell, Community School
Barrow Hill, Post Office

1445
1454

1515
1524

Note: This journey operates on Mondays - Thursdays only.M-TH
This journey operates on Fridays only.FO

Brimington • Springwell School
School Service

Brimington, Summerfield Crescent
Springwell, Community School

Schooldays Only

0809
0830

Brimington, Landsdowne Road
Brimington, Rother Avenue

0805
0807

510
Note FO M-TH

Brimington, Rother Avenue
Brimington, Landsdowne Road

Schooldays Only

1458
1500

1528
1530

Springwell, Community School
Brimington, Summerfield Crescent

1445
1455

1515
1525

Note: This journey operates on Mondays - Thursdays only.M-TH
This journey operates on Fridays only.FO

Brimington • Springwell School
School Service

Springwell, Community School

Schooldays Only

0800

Brimington, Devon Drive
Hollingwood, Post Office

0740
0745

Note FO M-TH

Brimington, Devon Drive

Schooldays Only

1500 1530

Springwell, Community School
Hollingwood, Post Office

1445
1455

1515
1525

Note: This journey operates on Mondays - Thursdays only.M-TH
This journey operates on Fridays only.FO

Calow • Springwell School
School Service

Brimington, Hall Road
Springwell, Community School

Schooldays Only

0800
0822

Calow, Clayton Street
Calow, Church

0745
0750

512
Note FO M-TH

Calow, Church
Calow, Clayton Street

Schooldays Only

1505
1510

1535
1540

Springwell, Community School
Brimington, Hall Road

1445
1455

1515
1525

Note: This journey operates on Mondays - Thursdays only.M-TH
This journey operates on Fridays only.FO

Brimington • Springwell School
School Service

Springwell, Community School

Schooldays Only

0835

Brimington, Coronation Road
Brimington, Peterdale Road

0815
0816

513
Note FO M-TH

Brimington, Coronation Road

Schooldays Only

1500 1530

Springwell, Community School 1445
1459

1515
1529

Note: This journey operates on Mondays - Thursdays only.M-TH
This journey operates on Fridays only.FO

Brimington, Peterdale Road

511


