Springwell School

508

Mastin Moor • Springwell School

School Service

Schooldays Only	
Mastin Moor, Lansbury Avenue	0800
Mastin Moor, Edale Road	0801
Woodthorpe, Primary School	0806
Staveley, Lowgates	0814
Barrow Hill, Post Office	0821
Springwell, Community School	0835

Note: M-TH This journey operates on Mondays - Thursdays only.

FO This journey operates on Fridays only.

Schooldays Only			
	Note	FO	M-TH
Springwell, Community School		1445	1515
Barrow Hill, Post Office		1454	1524
Staveley, Lowgates		1458	1528
Mastin Moor, Lansbury Avenue		1500	1530
Mastin Moor, Edale Road		1501	1531

510

Brimington • Springwell School

School Service

Schooldays Only	
Brimington, Landsdowne Road	0805
Brimington, Rother Avenue	0807
Brimington, Summerfield Crescent	0809
Springwell, Community School	0830

Note: M-TH This journey operates on Mondays - Thursdays only.

FO This journey operates on Fridays only.

Schooldays Only		
Note	FO	M-TH
Springwell, Community School	1445	1515
Brimington, Summerfield Crescent		1525
Brimington, Rother Avenue	1458	1528
Brimington, Landsdowne Road	1500	1530

511

Brimington • Springwell School

School Service

Schooldays Only	
Brimington, Devon Drive	0740
Hollingwood, Post Office	0745
Springwell, Community School	0800

Note: M-TH This journey operates on Mondays - Thursdays only.

FO This journey operates on Fridays only.

Schooldays Only			
	Note	FO	M-TH
Springwell, Community School		1445	1515
Hollingwood, Post Office		1455	1525
Brimington, Devon Drive		1500	1530

512

Calow • Springwell School

School Service

Schooldays Only	
Calow, Clayton Street	0745
Calow, Church	0750
Brimington, Hall Road	0800
Springwell, Community School	0822

Note: M-TH This journey operates on Mondays - Thursdays only.

FO This journey operates on Fridays only.

Schooldays Only			
	Note	FO	M-TH
Springwell, Community School		1445	1515
Brimington, Hall Road		1455	1525
Calow, Church		1505	1535
Calow, Clayton Street		1510	1540

513

Brimington • Springwell School

School Service

Schooldays Only	
Brimington, Coronation Road	0815
Brimington, Peterdale Road	0816
Springwell, Community School	0835

Note: M-TH This journey operates on Mondays - Thursdays only. FO This journey operates on Fridays only.

Schooldays Only			
	Note	FO	M-TH
Springwell, Community School		1445	1515
Brimington, Peterdale Road		1459	1529
Brimington, Coronation Road		1500	1530

